
40557 LA PREVIA 27/01/2024

QUINIELA
LOTBA

QUINIELA
BUENOS  AIRES

QUINIELA
CORDOBA

QUINIELA
SANTA FE

TOMBOLA
ENTRE RIOS

5604

3953

4229

0925

7921

2072

4215

1856

4600

4147

8966

3321

7282

2337

3587

3711

3915

1600

0105

9649

0773

2279

0275

7113

5446

8353

6672

2808

5320

8528

2874

5685

7497

9813

3181

6339

8241

7671

1298

0321

9125

9785

3714

7513

1157

4503

8669

1650

7464

1663

4858

2435

4925

3882

0224

5970

9539

5871

3443

0331

5946

9165

9285

5380

4810

1811

9087

1787

3597

7704

4890

4258

3234

2597

2002

7853

6300

8968

6823

4691

9924

2757

7381

5468

6235

4092

4292

1887

7843

4449

1598

5194

1379

8110

0676

5525

7111

3111

9061

9244

Llanes, Gabriela Peñaflor Marcelo

10/02/2024


